Charme1 Bolster 6191 Avenue Juan Diaz Riverside, CA 92509 OBANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Richard A. Horn & Morrow And Address S57 E. Verdygo Ave. #B Burbank, CA 91501 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Atter recording mum no. SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Value actiones in the collowing address. SAME_AS GRANTEE SAME_AS GRANTEE SAME AS GRANTEE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Some suse in the following address. SAME_AS GRANTEE	d A. Horn Merioditer cal ssors and assig or appertainin lat thereof lat thereof blicable land u property shou s forever. ens, that granted and that the lawful claim nces. 000.00 MENSING SERVICE MENSION OF MENSION OF MENSION MENS	
By and 2, does hereby grant, barget and convey unto the end grantes and grantes here historics in accessions and analysis hereby grant, barget and solve and solve the official plat the converse of the county of <u>Remarks</u> and State of Oregon, described its follows, low: Converse of the county of <u>Remarks</u> and State of Oregon, described its follows to solve the official plat the official plat the county of <u>Remarks</u> and <u>Rema</u>	Hereinfier cal ssors and assig or appertainin lat thereof lat thereof lat thereof call thereof sforever. cas, that grante cas, that grante call the cas call the cas call the cas call the cas call the call the c	
Bernels, Boot needs of an end of portion is and grantes and grantes and grantes hiers, successors and interact in and programs, with the semantish, hereitaments and approximations and provide his follows are approximated in the Country of Klamath	Hereinfier cal ssors and assig or appertainin lat thereof lat thereof lat thereof call thereof sforever. cas, that grante cas, that grante call the cas call the cas call the cas call the cas call the call the c	
International product in the office of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the County Clerk of Riamath County, Oregon International product of the county of the c	Lat thereof blicable land u property shou s forever. ens, that granta C ALL THOSE IS DEED and that the lawful claim nces. 000.00 XKISKI X STATASA NAX STATASA STA	
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Mountain will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable it may and the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable it is described in the same into the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever the depropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same into the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever the depropriate city or county planning departments (see form all encombrances ENCEPT ALL 1 To Have and to Hold the same into the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever the depropriate city or county planning departments of verify approxements that and proves definit the said prometers definite used in the above described the above described to make the provisions here dapply equality to corporations and to planking the second of the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all prometers works wave wave and and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all prometers works the granter has executed this instrument this 2nd adva of	Dicable land u property shou s forever. ens, that granto S DEED and that the lawful claim nces. 000.00 XKISXRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
SAME AS GRANTEE SAME AS CHAMTEE SAME AS CHAMTEE SAME AS CHAMTEE S	property shou s forever. ens, that granto f ALL THOSE IS DEED and that e lawful claim nces. 000.00 MKISTREXCHUST NEXTREXCENSION MEXERNAL	
State AS GRANTEE State AS GRANTEE	property shou s forever. ens, that granto f ALL THOSE IS DEED and that e lawful claim nces. 000.00 MKISTREXCHUST NEXTREXCENSION MEXERNAL	
If the only series in pile simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL T If the RECORD AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 17,000.00 PRODENTIAL CONSTRUCTION PAID FORMATION OF AN ADDRESS NEW AD	2015, that granto T ALL THOSE IS DEED and tho the lawful claim nces. 000.00 MKINKK SHERE NUKK SHERES NUKK SHERES U grammatica	
and demands of all persons whomosever, except hows classing under the above described encumbrances. The rule and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 17,000.00 MIDENERGY THE AND AND THE AND	and the re lawful claim nces. 000.00 ЖКЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖ МЖКЖЖЖЖЖЖЖ U grammatica.	
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all gramm. In Winess Where() the grantor has executed this instrument this 2nd day of	naxaxxxxxxx ll grammatica	
In Whitess Where(), the grantor has executed this instrument this 2nd of directors. January 19 91 order of is board of directors. January 19 91 STATE OF OREEXTIN, California) County of XKAMANARA (Verk 1005) s. County of XKAMANARA (Verk 1005) s. Charmel Bolster Definition of the above named		
In Writegel, the grantor has executed this instrument this 2nd pointons and to individuals. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized ther STATE OF OREEXPIN, California) County of XKEMANER (MA) 2 MA . 19 0 00 91 Personally appeared the above named		
STATE OF CREEXENT, California	ized thereto by <u>te</u>	
STATE OF OREXXXX, California	<u>te</u>	
County of REXEMANY TAY AND RESS Charmel Bolster Bester HALL 2 Md : 19 _ 28 _ 91 Personally appeared the above named		
Personally appeared the above named		
Charmel Bolster and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Accession expires: State OF OREGON, County of notary Public for Accession expires: State of A		
Before me:		
Before me:		
Before me:	이 같은 것을 다 위해 가 있다.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of		
My commission expires: .19	lee	
OFFICIAL SEAL	before me this	
Automaty Public Californian RIVERSIDE COUNTY WI COPY, EXP. JAN. 10, 1994 a		
All control of the comportance of the c		
My commission expires: (Si Charmel Bolster (Si 6191 Avenue Juan Diaz STATE OF OREGON, Riverside, CA 92509 County of ORANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS County of Richard A. Horn & Morgo: Annociber: Sixx County of 557 E. Verdygo Ave. #B Burbank, CA 91501 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED Aker recording neura B: SPACE RESERVED SAME AS GRANTEE POR MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP POR Until a charge is requested all us submerns shall be sent up the following salars. SAME AS GRANTEE Mater records all us submerns shall be sent up the following salars. Evelyn Biehn, County Clert		
My commission expires: (Signature commission expires: Charmel Bolster 6191 Avenue Juan Diaz Biverside, CA 92509 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Richard A. Horn & Margax Annochasses County of	corporation.	
Image: State of S	(SEAL)	
Riverside: CA 92509 ORANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Richard A. Horn & Monrgo: Anno: Hors size: I certify that the within instrument received for record on the9th 557. E. Verdvgo Ave. #B Burbank, CA 91501 I certify that the within instrument received for record on the9th GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED atll:11.0 colockA.M., and record in book91_ on page 495or Aber mecoding means b: SPACE RESERVED FOR file/reel number24529 NAME, ADDRESS.ZIP NAME, ADDRESS.ZIP Witness my hand and seal of Construction of the sent with following where. SAME AS GRANTEE Evelyn Biehn, County Clert		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS County of Klamath Star meaning stume s: STATE AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Star meaning stume s: SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED NAME ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS TEL <td colspan<="" td=""><td><i>ss</i>.</td></td>	<td><i>ss</i>.</td>	<i>ss</i> .
Surbank, CA 91501 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Amer recording return to: SPACE RESERVED SAME AS GRANTEE FOR Image is requested all us surgements shall be sent to the following address POR NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Witness Until a change is requested all us surgements shall be sent to the following address Evelyn Biehn, County Clert	ith	
BUF DARK, CA 91501 ady of	9+h	
Aber recording return to: SPACE RESERVED difficil ClockA.M., and record in bookM91 on page 495 or file/reel number24529 SAME AS GRANTEE FOR file/reel number24529 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Witness my hand and seal of Constrained and	/0 91	
Image is requested at as subments shall be sent in the following address Image is requested at as subments shall be sent in the following address SAME_AS_GRANTEE Evelyn Biehn, County Cleri	nd recorded	
NAME ADDRESS ZIP Unit a change is requested all us automeno shall be sent us the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE 	지수가 걸었다. 그 것	
Unit a change is requested all us automens shall be sent us the following address. SAME_AS_GRANTEE Evelyn Biehn, County Cleri	l of Countv	
SAME AS GRANTEE Evelyn Biehn, County Cler	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		
出来に認知したがありために、「ここには認知」と言いていた。「ここに」「そうに」「 「「」」「「「」」「「」」「「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」」	<u>y Clerk</u>	
NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Recording Office Fee \$28.00	ung Officer	

MOUNTAIN THE CON